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2018 BENEFIT PAYROLL DATES 

 

Please find below the dates in 2018 on which retiree and survivor benefits will 

be paid.  If you have any questions regarding your payment or your benefit, 

please do not hesitate to contact us at (978) 739-9151 or via email at 

info@essexrrs.org. 

 

 

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 

Friday, March 30, 2018 

Monday, April 30, 2018 

Thursday, May 31, 2018 

Friday, June 29, 2018 

Tuesday, July 31, 2018 

Friday, August 31, 2018 

Friday, September 28, 2018 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

Friday, November 30, 2018 

Monday, December 31, 2018 
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